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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. SCHAFFTER Olivier JB 99 97 99 98 99 100 592
2. DELLEY Claude-Alain FR 96 98 97 99 99 96 585
3. MEYLAN Romain GE 99 98 98 97 94 98 584

4. CHARDONNENS Renaud FR 95 97 98 96 96 98 580
5. DAYER Diane VS 94 97 98 97 96 97 579
6. GÜNTERT Marc VS 97 98 98 95 95 96 579
7. SCHERS David VS 96 98 97 96 94 97 578
8. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 97 95 95 96 96 98 577
9. MONNEY Sandra FR 99 95 95 95 95 98 577
10. WILLEMIN Stéphanie JU 96 95 96 96 96 97 576
11. BÜRGI Marco FR 98 96 97 97 95 93 576
12. SCHWAGER Catherine GE 95 93 96 95 96 100 575
13. SCHWAGER Nicolas GE 96 96 91 97 97 97 574
14. PRETOT Fabien VS 95 97 92 96 97 96 573
15. HERREN Simone FR 97 96 96 94 93 94 570
16. PERROUD Camille NE 91 97 95 95 94 97 569
17. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar VS 96 95 94 97 93 94 569
18. ZUFFEREY Christian VD 97 96 96 95 92 92 568
19. MORET Eléonore FR 95 95 92 96 95 94 567
20. BADER Philippe VD 95 92 93 96 92 92 560
21. MUGNIER Martine VD 92 92 95 96 91 93 559
22. GOGNIAT Roland JU 93 92 93 92 97 92 559
23. SIMON Laurence JU 90 91 93 92 98 93 557
24. CRAUSAZ Ludovic VD 92 91 92 96 94 92 557
25. GUTMANN Dominique JB 96 89 92 93 92 91 553
26. EVARD Joël NE 93 89 92 93 96 89 552
27. BAUMANN Stéphane NE 91 91 91 93 91 93 550
28. WISER Vincent JU 90 93 93 90 94 90 550
29. CHABLOZ Pierre-André VD 90 90 93 93 93 87 546
30. SOMMER André JB 91 89 95 87 92 91 545
31. METTAN Adeline VS 86 85 89 88 94 93 535
32. CARREL Jean-François JB 90 91 88 82 89 89 529
33. WUILEUMIER Fabien JU 86 88 91 85 92 87 529
34. FRESARD André JU 90 98 98 93 90 47 516
35. GERBER Pierre JB 81 88 85 82 89 88 513
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Lausanne - 28.01.12
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__________________________________________________
Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. GENEVE  290 287 285 289 287 295 1'733
MEYLAN Romain 99 98 98 97 94 98 584
SCHWAGER Catherine 95 93 96 95 96 100 575
SCHWAGER Nicolas 96 96 91 97 97 97 574

2. VALAIS  1 288 293 287 287 286 289 1'730
GÜNTERT Marc 97 98 98 95 95 96 579
SCHERS David 96 98 97 96 94 97 578
PRETOT Fabien 95 97 92 96 97 96 573

3. FRIBOURG  1 290 288 284 290 289 288 1'729
DELLEY Claude-Alain 96 98 97 99 99 96 585
MONNEY Sandra 99 95 95 95 95 98 577
MORET Eléonore 95 95 92 96 95 94 567

4. FRIBOURG  2 290 289 291 287 284 285 1'726
CHARDONNENS Renaud 95 97 98 96 96 98 580
BÜRGI Marco 98 96 97 97 95 93 576
HERREN Simone 97 96 96 94 93 94 570

5. VAUD  1 286 282 283 287 282 282 1'702
RYSER Anne-Claude 97 95 95 96 96 98 577
ZUFFEREY Christian 97 96 96 95 92 92 568
CRAUSAZ Ludovic 92 91 92 96 94 92 557

6. JURA BERNOIS  1 286 275 286 278 283 282 1'690
SCHAFFTER Olivier 99 97 99 98 99 100 592
GUTMANN Dominique 96 89 92 93 92 91 553
SOMMER André 91 89 95 87 92 91 545

7. VALAIS  2 276 277 281 282 283 284 1'683
DAYER Diane 94 97 98 97 96 97 579
ZURBRIGGEN Lothar 96 95 94 97 93 94 569
METTAN Adeline 86 85 89 88 94 93 535

8. NEUCHATEL  275 277 278 281 281 279 1'671
PERROUD Camille 91 97 95 95 94 97 569
EVARD Joël 93 89 92 93 96 89 552
BAUMANN Stéphane 91 91 91 93 91 93 550
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

9. VAUD  2 277 274 281 285 276 272 1'665
BADER Philippe 95 92 93 96 92 92 560
MUGNIER Martine 92 92 95 96 91 93 559
CHABLOZ Pierre-André 90 90 93 93 93 87 546

10. JURA  1 279 285 287 281 283 236 1'651
WILLEMIN Stéphanie 96 95 96 96 96 97 576
GOGNIAT Roland 93 92 93 92 97 92 559
FRESARD André 90 98 98 93 90 47 516

11. JURA  2 266 272 277 267 284 270 1'636
SIMON Laurence 90 91 93 92 98 93 557
WISER Vincent 90 93 93 90 94 90 550
WUILEUMIER Fabien 86 88 91 85 92 87 529
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Match Romand C10m

_____________________________________________
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. CURAT Cindy FR 99 99 100 99 98 99 594
2. AMAT Cyril GE 98 99 99 97 97 100 590
3. TROGER Carole-Livia VS 99 99 97 98 97 97 587

4. EPPER Jonas FR 98 99 96 97 99 97 586
5. ROSSIER Emilie FR 98 97 99 96 99 97 586
6. PIGNY Boris GE 98 96 100 97 98 96 585
7. MARCHAND Sophie FR 97 99 93 96 97 98 580
8. BASSET Thomas FR 97 96 96 98 97 96 580
9. ZÜRCHER Aline FR 97 98 98 96 97 94 580
10. MORET Sophie VD 96 95 97 95 98 98 579
11. AEBISCHER Nicolas FR 97 95 99 94 97 97 579
12. CORINA Corina FR 96 94 97 96 97 96 576
13. JEITZINER Fernando VS 95 97 95 98 95 95 575
14. JEITZINER Manuel VS 94 98 96 99 95 92 574
15. HÄUSERMANN Marc NE 97 93 95 94 96 96 571
16. IMHOF Martin VS 95 93 94 93 96 97 568
17. OHLSSON Jack VD 93 94 95 93 96 96 567
18. LENGEN Alexandra VS 96 95 95 90 95 95 566
19. PERROUD Yohann FR 94 93 93 94 94 94 562
20. BERTHOUD Thierry JU 92 94 93 90 95 95 559
21. OGUEY Mélissa VD 92 98 91 94 93 91 559
22. DUTLY Adrian FR 91 96 97 93 93 89 559
23. FARQUET Johnny VS 89 93 95 96 91 93 557
24. PAULET Sindy NE 92 93 97 91 91 92 556
25. FRUND Robin JU 90 93 95 92 91 94 555
26. KAESER Amandine JU 94 93 91 93 94 88 553
27. DECAILLET Corentin VS 91 95 94 94 91 88 553
28. LENGEN Sandrine VS 92 89 95 90 93 93 552
29. CHARMILLOT Lyse JU 90 93 90 96 94 89 552
30. OVERNEY Yoann FR 91 90 92 89 95 94 551
31. GLAUSER Pierre-André NE 90 93 90 94 89 93 549
32. BESSE Colin VS 93 90 91 91 93 91 549
33. SARRASIN Luc VS 90 95 91 90 92 91 549
34. DELABAYS Louis NE 90 92 92 88 90 91 543
35. BOUVIER Joris GE 91 91 92 92 89 88 543
36. PILLOUD Léonard VS 93 89 87 93 89 90 541
37. FARQUET Elise VS 92 86 90 87 91 92 538
38. CHERIX Joan VD 95 87 91 91 80 88 532
39. DUCRET Nicolas VS 87 90 91 89 89 85 531
40. GIGANDET Rémy JU 85 87 86 91 88 93 530
41. VILLEMIN Philippe JU 89 90 83 83 89 91 525
42. FRACHEBOUD Benoît VS 90 88 89 82 87 85 521
43. BLANCHARD Mathias FR 85 83 88 89 93 80 518
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 294 296 294 292 294 290 1'760
CURAT Cindy 99 99 100 99 98 99 594
EPPER Jonas 98 99 96 97 99 97 586
ZÜRCHER Aline 97 98 98 96 97 94 580

2. FRIBOURG  2 292 288 294 288 293 290 1'745
ROSSIER Emilie 98 97 99 96 99 97 586
BASSET Thomas 97 96 96 98 97 96 580
AEBISCHER Nicolas 97 95 99 94 97 97 579

3. VALAIS  1 290 287 286 281 288 289 1'721
TROGER Carole-Livia 99 99 97 98 97 97 587
IMHOF Martin 95 93 94 93 96 97 568
LENGEN Alexandra 96 95 95 90 95 95 566

4. FRIBOURG  3 287 286 283 286 288 288 1'718
MARCHAND Sophie 97 99 93 96 97 98 580
CORINA Corina 96 94 97 96 97 96 576
PERROUD Yohann 94 93 93 94 94 94 562

5. GENEVE  287 286 291 286 284 284 1'718
AMAT Cyril 98 99 99 97 97 100 590
PIGNY Boris 98 96 100 97 98 96 585
BOUVIER Joris 91 91 92 92 89 88 543

6. VAUD  281 287 283 282 287 285 1'705
MORET Sophie 96 95 97 95 98 98 579
OHLSSON Jack 93 94 95 93 96 96 567
OGUEY Mélissa 92 98 91 94 93 91 559

7. VALAIS  3 281 284 286 287 283 280 1'701
JEITZINER Fernando 95 97 95 98 95 95 575
JEITZINER Manuel 94 98 96 99 95 92 574
LENGEN Sandrine 92 89 95 90 93 93 552

8. NEUCHATEL  279 278 284 273 277 279 1'670
HÄUSERMANN Marc 97 93 95 94 96 96 571
PAULET Sindy 92 93 97 91 91 92 556
DELABAYS Louis 90 92 92 88 90 91 543

Rem.
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Team - Juniors
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rem.

9. JURA  1 276 280 279 275 280 277 1'667
BERTHOUD Thierry 92 94 93 90 95 95 559
FRUND Robin 90 93 95 92 91 94 555
KAESER Amandine 94 93 91 93 94 88 553

10. VALAIS  2 270 283 280 280 274 272 1'659
FARQUET Johnny 89 93 95 96 91 93 557
DECAILLET Corentin 91 95 94 94 91 88 553
SARRASIN Luc 90 95 91 90 92 91 549

11. VALAIS  4 278 265 268 271 273 273 1'628
BESSE Colin 93 90 91 91 93 91 549
PILLOUD Léonard 93 89 87 93 89 90 541
FARQUET Elise 92 86 90 87 91 92 538

12. FRIBOURG  4 267 269 277 271 281 263 1'628
DUTLY Adrian 91 96 97 93 93 89 559
OVERNEY Yoann 91 90 92 89 95 94 551
BLANCHARD Mathias 85 83 88 89 93 80 518

13. JURA  2 264 270 259 270 271 273 1'607
CHARMILLOT Lyse 90 93 90 96 94 89 552
GIGANDET Rémy 85 87 86 91 88 93 530
VILLEMIN Philippe 89 90 83 83 89 91 525

____________________________________________
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_____________________________________________
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